
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

98-8. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  M18-282  Levchenko V.D.
Thu, 13 Dec 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Modern Problems of Science: Topological Methods in Physics  M18-282

 Fedotov A.M.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B16-103, B16-601  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Sat, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Organisational Theory and Organisational Behaviour  M17-110, M17-510

 Chervyakov V.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Large-Scale Systems Management  B15-901  Reut D.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Theory of Innovations  B15-901  Chervyakov V.N.
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B16-902  Muraviev S.E.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Security Criteria and Risk Assessment  M18-113, S14-105, S14-106

 Geraskin N.I.
Tue, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M17-910  Arshinov V.I.
Tue, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elementary Particle Physics (Quark Parton Model); High-energy Physics  M17-101,

M18-115  Vinhof R., Belotskiy K.M.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B15-203  Kuznetsov A.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Astrophysics and Cosmology  B15-101  Belotskiy K.M.,

Kirillov A.A.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Requirement Analysis and Management  B15-901  Evseev V.V.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  M18-100, M18-102, M18-113  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Mechanics)  B18-503  Okorokov V.A.
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  B16-601  Baryshev G.K.,

Tokarev A.N.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Course project: (basic design and CAD)  B16-103  Tokarev A.N.,

Baryshev G.K.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM X-ray radiology  M17-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Large-Scale Systems Management  B15-901  Reut D.V.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Compatibility, Corrosion and Protection of Materials  S15-105  Suchkov A.N.
Fri, 18 Jan 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Nuclear Power Plant Management  M17-182, M17-S81  Zhuchkov A.A.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  M17-910

 Maracha V.G.
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Cosmic Rays  B15-101  Mayorov A.G., Galper A.M.
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Institutional Management  B17-901  Maracha V.G.


